

Destina1 International Unveils Uniwave by Quantes Technology at 2025 PGA Show: "The Future of Sports Performance

Destina1 International Unveils Uniwave by Quantes Technology at 2025 PGA Show: "The Future of Sports Performance – Feeling is Believing"

ORLANDO , FL, UNITED STATES, January 19, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Destinal International</u> Unveils Uniwave by Quantes Technology at 2025 PGA Show: "The Future of Sports Performance – Feeling is Believing"

Destina1 International will showcase its new product, Uniwave by Quantes Technology, at the 2025 PGA Show in Orlando.

The event, scheduled for January 21–24, will highlight Uniwave's innovative solutions aimed at improving athletic performance, endurance, and overall wellness.



Uniwave by Quantes Technology is designed to help professional athletes and wellness enthusiasts by boosting energy levels, endurance, and recovery. Benefits include increased energy, better endurance, enhanced recovery, improved balance and coordination, sharper focus, and greater flexibility and strength.

Destina1 International welcomes golf professionals, industry experts, and wellness advocates to visit at the 2025 PGA Show. Personalized demonstrations and interactive sessions will be offered to showcase the technology's benefits.

Attendees will have the chance to see Uniwave by Quantes Technology in action through live

demonstrations. These sessions will demonstrate how the system can help athletes improve their performance. Users can expect noticeable results in just seven seconds, enhancing energy, balance, and focus.

Dato' Dr. Misbun Sidek, a well-known former badminton champion, stated, "The recovery and performance enhancements provided by this system can greatly benefit athletes at all levels."



About Destina1 International

Established in 2012, Destina1 International is a global company focused on innovative wellness solutions. With operations in over 80 countries, the company is committed to promoting health and performance through technology-driven products.

Media Contact: Mdm Nithiya Karunakaran Group Chief Operating Officer Inithiyaa90@destina1global.com

Public Relations Social Dragon PR 916-549-7868 email us here Visit us on social media: Other Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/778268798

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.